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DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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1,563Other
21.431,058X

22.3028.381,101
27.9735.601,381
28.3036.011,397
78.573,879

3,879
4,937

X44.731.003.0014.91
X5.532.002.145.17
X12.412.002.649.40
X63.171.004.0215.70
X58.362.005.7520.31
X34.882.004.4415.70
X624.001.0024.0026.00

X388.961.0013.6028.60
X992.001.0031.0032.00
X15.841.002.207.20

X0.622.000.721.73
X1.252.001.022.46
X2.612.001.214.30
X2.772.001.254.44
X4.841.001.303.71
X0.262.000.381.36
X1.942.001.043.71
X0.002.000.001.30
X14.441.002.465.88
X32.762.004.7613.76

X388.961.0013.6028.60
X992.001.0031.0032.00

X348.001.0012.0029.00
X0.312.000.0415.60
X578.011.0012.9644.60
X174.701.006.0229.00
X0.362.000.0515.60

X153.091.009.4016.28


